SWITCHES PLUS
SIGMA
4703 Wyland Dr.
Elkhart, IN   46516
Tel: 574-294-5776
Fax: 574-294-8744
SIGMA

is no second, so the color is none. The lighting voltage for this switch would be 12VDC.
Example:     260S-4BRWN12
Part Number Designation
Our Commitment to You
W e are constantly adding to and improving our selection of Rocker , Toggle, Push Button and
other types of switches.  If y
contact us for the most current  information .  If you need a specially designed custom switch, we
can discuss your custom design requirements as well.  W e look forward to helping you with your
next switch purchase.
36.5
+0.0
-0.2
11.2 ± 1.0
28.1 ± 0.3
6.35 ± 0.1
7.3 REF.
46.3 ± 0.2
25.0 ± 0.2
2.2 ± 0.2
21.0
+0.0
-0.2
Y
X
3        2         1
SIGMA ELKHART, IN
NOTE:   CUTOUT SIZE for REFERENCE ONLY!
Size can vary depending on thickness of material used.
NOTE:   CUTOUT SIZE for REFERENCE ONLY!
Size can vary depending on thickness of material used.